Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00000362

2024-00000364

2024-00000366

2024-00000367

2024-00000368

2024-00000371

2024-00000372

2024-00000373

2024-00000374

2024-00000375

2024-00000376

1/18/2024 0:44

1/18/2024 1:14

1/18/2024 1:38

1/18/2024 2:45

1/18/2024 4:10

1/18/2024 7:29

1/18/2024 7:54

1/18/2024 8:01

1/18/2024 9:47

1/18/2024 10:29

1/18/2024 11:03

MAIN Street

POSTAL Way

CLINTON Drive

MENDENHALL

LOOP Road

CINEMA Drive

EGAN Drive

WILLOUGHBY

Avenue

EYELET Court

MENDENHALL

MALL Road

NINTH Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

SEVENTH Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

HazMat release
investigation w/no
HazMat

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Complaint, scare, odor
of smoke with no
emergency found




2024-00000377

2024-00000381

2024-00000382

2024-00000384

2024-00000387

2024-00000388

2024-00000389

2024-00000390

1/18/2024 12:01

1/18/2024 17:19

1/18/2024 18:18

1/18/2024 19:10

1/18/2024 21:43

1/18/2024 21:56

1/18/2024 22:07

1/18/2024 23:04

SEVENTH Street CCFR Station 1

STEPHEN
RICHARDS
MEMORIAL
MONTGOMERY CCFR Station 3
Street

CCFR Station 3

TEAL Street CCFR Station 3
GASTINEAU CCFR Station 1
Avenue

SHELL SIMMONS CCFR Station 3
Drive

EASTAUGH Way CCFR Station 1

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

Complaint, scare, odor
of smoke with no
emergency found
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



