

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2024-00000362	1/18/2024 0:44	MAIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000364	1/18/2024 1:14	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000366	1/18/2024 1:38	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000367	1/18/2024 2:45	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000368	1/18/2024 4:10	CINEMA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000371	1/18/2024 7:29	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2024-00000372	1/18/2024 7:54	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	HazMat release investigation w/no HazMat
2024-00000373	1/18/2024 8:01	EYELET Court	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000374	1/18/2024 9:47	MENDENHALL MALL Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000375	1/18/2024 10:29	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2024-00000376	1/18/2024 11:03	SEVENTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Complaint, scare, odor of smoke with no emergency found

2024-00000377	1/18/2024 12:01	SEVENTH Street	CCFR Station 1	Complaint, scare, odor of smoke with no emergency found
2024-00000381	1/18/2024 17:19	STEPHEN RICHARDS MEMORIAL	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000382	1/18/2024 18:18	MONTGOMERY Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000384	1/18/2024 19:10	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000387	1/18/2024 21:43	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000388	1/18/2024 21:56	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000389	1/18/2024 22:07	EASTAUGH Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00000390	1/18/2024 23:04	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury